

MACT 24/22

DAR-RAJNI KANT Vs. RAHUL SHARMA

26.09.2023

Present:- Sh. K.P.Singh, Advocate for petitioner with  
petitioner.

Sh. Rajesh Goel, Advocate for Insurance Company.

None for respondent no 1 & 2.

Put up for connected matter on 01.03.2024 for final  
arguments.

(Dr.Tarun Sahrawat)  
PO-MACT-01/SHD/KKD  
26.09.2023