

2 MACT 23/22

DAR-KANISHK GUPTA Vs. RAHUL SHARMA

3 MACT 24/22 DAR-RAJNI KANT Vs. RAHUL SHARMA

03.02.2025

Present:- Ms. Preeti Singh, Ld. counsel for the petitioner  
through V/C.

Sh. Rajesh Goel, Ld. counsel for  
respondent/insurance co.

It is jointly submitted that the evidence has yet not  
been concluded before Ld. Court Commissioner.

Put up for report of Ld. Court Commissioner on  
05.05.2025.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)  
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi  
03.02.2025